Education, shall consider the teacher's years of service and 338 

license type and determine the corresponding salary for the 339 

retired teacher. 340 

(b)  After determining the retired teacher's 341 

corresponding salary, the school district may allocate up to one 342 

hundred twenty-five percent (125%) of the amount provided under 343 

the salary schedule for such teacher, as applicable, as salary and 344 

assessment under the program. * * *  The school district may pay 345 

no more than * * * sixty-five percent (65%) of the retired 346 

teacher's compensation as salary to the retired teacher.